Contract Amount: 

Type of Contract: 

Procurement Contact: 

November 25, 2025 

December 5, 2025 

28FY26 

TBD 

All-Encompassing Hiring Platform for Talent Professionals 

LinkedIn 

1000 West Maude Avenue  
 Sunnyvale, CA 94085 

In writing: Thirty Thousand, Seven Hundred Eighty-Five Dollars 

In Figures: $30,785.00 

Non-Professional Services  

Rodney W. Ward 
Rodney.ward@apsva.us  
(703) 228-7643 

http://www.apsva.us/
mailto:Rodney.ward@apsva.us